
CIMS History & Geography (ACHG)            1

CIMS HISTORY & GEOGRAPHY
(ACHG)
Code Title Course

Units
ARTH 3870 The History of American Animation 1
ARTH 3871 The History Computer Animation 1
ARTH 3873 The Animation Of Disney 1
ARTH 3874 History of Children's TV 1
ARTH 3900 Historical Films 1
ARTH 3902 World Cinema 1
ARTH 3910 Film Festivals 1
ARTH 3912 Transnational Cinema 1
ARTH 3914 Contemporary American Cinema 1
ARTH 3915 Contemporary European Cinema 1
ARTH 3916 Bollywood and Beyond 1
ARTH 3959 The Politics of Truth in the Global

Documentary
1

CIMS 0085 Representations of Rome in Film and
Literature (1848-present) - First Year
Seminar

1

CIMS 0390 Penn-in-Cannes 1
CIMS 0518 Benjamin Franklin Seminar: Cinema and

Globalization
1

CIMS 1004 World Film History 1
CIMS 1276 Movie Musicals: From Oz to La La Land 1
CIMS 1371 New Korean Cinema 1
CIMS 2002 Global Jewish Communities (Penn Global

Seminar - PGS)
1

CIMS 2010 Film Festivals 1
CIMS 2012 Transnational Cinema 1
CIMS 2014 Contemporary American Cinema 1
CIMS 2015 Contemporary European Cinema 1
CIMS 2016 Bollywood and Beyond 1
CIMS 2020 Historical Films 1
CIMS 2022 World Cinema 1
CIMS 2270 Contemporary Russia Through Film 1
CIMS 2271 Post-Soviet Russia in Film 1
CIMS 2430 Twentieth-Century Russian Literature, Film

and Culture: Utopia, Revolution and Dissent
1

CIMS 2501 Andrei Tarkovsky: Cinema, Spirit and the Art
of the Long Take

1

CIMS 2512 Introduction to Italian Cinema 1
CIMS 2750 Russian History in Film 1
CIMS 2943 The Politics of Truth in the Global

Documentary
1

CIMS 2952 Mobile Phone Cultures 1
CIMS 3040 Japanese Cinema 1
CIMS 3200 The History of American Animation 1
CIMS 3201 The History Computer Animation 1
CIMS 3203 The Animation Of Disney 1
CIMS 3204 History of Children's TV 1

CIMS 6371 New Korean Cinema 1
COML 0518 Benjamin Franklin Seminar: Cinema and

Globalization
1

COML 0700 Iranian Cinema: Gender, Politics and
Religion

1

COML 2012 Transnational Cinema 1
COML 2920 Contemporary European Cinema 1
COML 2931 World Cinema 1
COML 2932 Bollywood and Beyond 1
COML 2943 The Politics of Truth in the Global

Documentary
1

EALC 1352 Japanese Cinema 1
EALC 1371 New Korean Cinema 1
EALC 6371 New Korean Cinema 1
ENGL 0518 Benjamin Franklin Seminar: Cinema and

Globalization
1

ENGL 0591 The History Computer Animation 1
ENGL 0593 The Animation Of Disney 1
ENGL 0594 History of Children's TV 1
ENGL 1892 Movie Musicals: From Oz to La La Land 1
ENGL 2901 Film Festivals 1
ENGL 2910 Contemporary American Cinema 1
ENGL 2920 Contemporary European Cinema 1
ENGL 2930 Transnational Cinema 1
ENGL 2931 World Cinema 1
ENGL 2932 Bollywood and Beyond 1
ENGL 2933 Japanese Cinema 1
ENGL 2941 Historical Films 1
ENGL 2943 The Politics of Truth in the Global

Documentary
1

ENGL 2952 Mobile Phone Cultures 1
GSWS 0700 Iranian Cinema: Gender, Politics and

Religion
1

GSWS 2155 Gender History and American Film 1
GSWS 2512 Introduction to Italian Cinema 1
GSWS 2620 Italian Scandals 1
HIST 2155 Gender History and American Film 1
ITAL 0085 Representations of Rome in Film and

Literature (1848-present) - First Year
Seminar

1

ITAL 2512 Introduction to Italian Cinema 1
ITAL 2620 Italian Scandals 1
MELC 0700 Iranian Cinema: Gender, Politics and

Religion
1

REES 0270 Russian History in Film 1
REES 0280 Andrei Tarkovsky: Cinema, Spirit and the Art

of the Long Take
1

REES 2270 Contemporary Russia Through Film 1
REES 2271 Post-Soviet Russia in Film 1
REES 2430 Twentieth-Century Russian Literature, Film

and Culture: Utopia, Revolution and Dissent
1

THAR 1276 Movie Musicals: From Oz to La La Land 1
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